AID 1020M2 17.661. SECURIY CLASSIFICATION RJC UIERW~ o
PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR) 001'MOOIcTU
(U-446) Se.e M.O. 1026.1 UNCLASSIFIED 386-11-110-281.7 13,002 PAR Mo. DAY YR. 00, U.S. O.LIGArION SPAN 004 PROJECT TITLE
AS OF: FY M- Thu FY M Agricultural University Development
co COOP& A NC U RE N4AID/W oFFficf 4Uttar Pradesh
006 FUNDING TABLE
AID DOLLAR PERSONNEL SERVICES PARTICIPANTS COMMODITIES OTHER COSTS
FINANCING- CO

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code in columns b and c, using the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b TYPE CODE c o. TYPE d.
I. U.S. CONTRACTOR CODE CON TRACT/ LEAVE0. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING AGENCY PASA/ BLANK FOR
2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY PAVA N. ADK USE
3. THIRD COUNTRY I. UNIVERSITY b. c. VOLAG NO. AID/W USE
CONTRACTOR 2. NON-PROFIT I.4. PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION University of / n
AGENCY 3. ARCHITECTURAL 1
5. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING 2.
6. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2.
5. OTHER COMMERCIAL
6. INDIVIDUAL __
7. OTHER: 3.
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS,
 SIGNIFI.ANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events In the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation In achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3).anticipated results compared to costs, i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec
tives.
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest.of PART 1 is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses in I-B and I-C Into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation In the
previous PAR has not significantly changed, or If the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
Effective Agricultural Universities are organized to respond to the changing
requirements in the developing countries by providing the type of future leaders
and scientists needed to cope with those changes. The future of India depends
upon the availability of a sufficient number of qualified and motivated leaders
who can develop policy and who can solve the problems of production, distribution
MISSION DIRECTOR SIGNATURE DATE
APPROVAL
 DDR D - J1 1L ri " .- W I,.Ik - - r " . ? 7 ' q{
U1UCMASSIF T IN
prnrt -( a Iq SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
AI D 1020-.2 6 1 J7.4 11eel7
J T U- r 3U.mER 281.78CU-,1r CLASIICATON UNCLASSIFIED PRoJECT 8(>.11_110
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
This shet is to be used for any Narrative Sections for which suficient space has not b(n rovided on the form. Identify each
narrative by Its Part and Section Designation.
PART I-A (contd)
and consumption that are exposed with the changing times and needs. Successful
Agricultural Universities can be expected to nrovide their share of competent personnel